S/N
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11.
12.
13.
14.
15.
16.
17.

18.

Matric Number

D13CSE1077
D14CSC1009
D14CSC1011
D14CSC1039
D14CSC1045
D14CSC1047
D14CSC1050
D14CSC1052
D14CSC1057
D14CSC1070
D14CSC1079
D14CSC1095
D14CSC1101
D14CSC1106
D14CSC1114
D14CSC1136
D14CSC1147

D14CSC1153
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Course: DCS105 2015 Session First Semester

Lecture Group: 1 by SALAHUDEEN, Ridwan

Names
BASHIR, Auwal Muhammad
AMIR, Yahaya Hassan
LAWAL, Abubakar Muhammad
AHMED, Nuhu Enessi
HARUNA, Munawwar
ILESANMI, Ebenezer Omoniyi
MUSA, Umar Bahago
ABDULLAHI, Abdurrazak
ABDULLAH]I, Aliyu Aliyu
AHMAD, Abdulmumini
ALIYU, Sani
MUHAMMAD, Rafiatu Tanko
MUHAMMAD, Ahmad Ahmed
ALHASSAN, Abdullahi Salihu
ESSIEN, David Etim
ALIYU, Maryam Baba
SANUSI, Bashir

UMAR, Abubakar Ibrahim

GSM Number

08142181331

08167311753

07066833935

08033180652

07036043904

07061034672

07039412210

08163438108

08100763583

08154238644

08130407474

07033877282

07062494416

07037846960

08162710169

07039137081

07066662226

07036179699

Department

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science
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22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
217.
28.
29.
30.
31.
32.
33.
34.
35.
36.
37.
38.
39.
40.
41.
42.
43.
44.
45.

46.

D14CSC1157
D14CSC1162
D14CSC1170
D14CSC1186
D14CSC1218
D14CSC1231
D14CSE1033
D14CSE1035
D14CSE1065
D14CSE1073
D14CSE1074
D14CSE1075
D15CSC1001
D15CSC1002
D15CSC1003
D15CSC1004
D15CSC1005
D15CSC1007
D15CSC1012
D15CSC1016
D15CSC1018
D15CSC1021
D15CSC1026
D15CSC1029
D15CSC1035
D15CSC1036
D15CSC1043

D15CSC1045

YAKUBU, Hadiza Aminu
ABDULKAREEM, Rabi Jummai
USMAN, Bishir

YUSUF, Muhammad
AHMAD, Anas

AHMAD, Sabiu

IBRAHIM, Mustapha Abdullahi
YUSUF, Nuruddeen Ladan
KABIR, Yusuf Yusuf
ABUBAKAR, Abideen
SAMEER, Sulaiman Sadau
IBRAHIM, Abubakar

IDRIS, Rahmatu

MAGAJI, Ahmed

POLYCARP, Milcah Joy
JAMIU, Kamilat Taiwo folashade
OLAIYA, Habeeb

RUFAI, Lawisa Mz

JOHN, Ajuma Victoria
IBRAHIM, Isah

KABIR, Ismail Muhammad
MUSTAFA, Muhammad Bello
ALHASSAN, Hadiza Nalado
ABDULLAHI, Umar Shehu
ABDULHAMID, Sahal

BELLO, Ahmad Muhammed
ABDULLAHI, Aliyu Haruna

ALIYU, Umar Abubakar

08103500207
08166098999
08065280769
08062401716
08036265593
08063253770
08068545120
08036266497
08036416230
08131295979
08137140407
08033584541
08096845308
08160386149
08109510206
08165314499
08065111177
07068677644
08143387483
08067567905
09031708318
07060825413
08036945969
08142777276
07062712646
08091268626
08033109350

08035909905

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science
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59.

60.
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63.

64.

65.

66.

67.

68.

69.

70.

71.

72.

73.

74.

D15CSC1047
D15CSC1048
D15CSC1050
D15CSC1055
D15CSC1056
D15CSC1058
D15CSC1060
D15CSC1062
D15CSC1067
D15CSC1068
D15CSC1069
D15CSC1075
D15CSC1076
D15CSC1077
D15CSC1081
D15CSC1084
D15CSC1087
D15CSC1089
D15CSC1091
D15CSC1092
D15CSC1094
D15CSC1095
D15CSC1096
D15CSC1097
D15CSC1099
D15CSC1100

D15CSC1105

ALIYU, Usman

ALKALI, Haruna Zubairu
SAMBO, Aliyu

AYODELE, Korede Joseph
SAIDU, Ismail Gumel
AUWAL, Khalid Al

OGBU, Eunice Olasi

SA'IDU, Khadija Sabo
SHITTU, Amina Y
ABDULLAHI, Ibrahim Muhammad
ABDULKADIR, Munaya
BOLARINWA, Lolade Titilayo
DALHATU, Hassan Yahaya
MUSTAPHA, Faiza

IBRAHIM, Ahmad Salim
AJIBOYE, Odunayo Patience
EMMANUEL, Ruth

FADARE, Emmanuel Ayodele
HARUNA, lliya

BABA LAWAL, Ibrahim
HUSSAINI, Umma-hani
UMAR, Yakubu

USMAN, Shuaibu Lawan
SUNUSI, Aisha Umar
ANSELEM, Chidima

EZE, Gideon Emeka

MOHAMMED, Abubakar Dakin gari

07011208581
08147227442
08039531914
08100287398
09035888915
09037355011
09050366629
09036134214
08162920461
08098979745
08037882211
08163468817
08069071756
09021867155
09050562043
07037374468
08103626349
07038541822
08095536435
08061297800
07030881013
09030723114
08060349792
07030503806
09039154821
09022174402

08144482202

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science



75.

76.

717.

78.

79.

80.

81.

82.

83.

84.

85.

86.

87.

88.

89.

90.

91.

92.

93.

94.

95.

96.

97.

98.

99.

100.

101.

102.

D15CSC1106
D15CSC1107
D15CSC1109
D15CSC1110
D15CSE1001
D15CSE1002
D15CSE1011
D15CSE1012
D15CSE1016
D15CSE1024
D15CSE1026
D15CSE1027
D15CSE1028
D15CSE1031
D15CSE1032
D15CSE1033
D15CSE1042
D15CSE1043
D15CSE1044
D15CSE1045
D15CSE1046
D15CSE1049
D15CSE1051
D15CSE1056
D15CSE1057
D15CSE1058
D15CSE1060

D15CSE1062

SULAIMAN, Adam Abdullahi
MUHAMMAD, lbrahim Jibril
OMIRIGBE, Theophilus Blaise
AHAIWE, Prince Caleb rowland
OLAGOKE, Habeeb Olajide
ABDULRAZAK, Abdulmaleek
HAMID, Ahmad Imam
IBIRONKE, Joseph Akinola
OBINIYI, Samuel

ABUBAKAR, Ali Saidu

ISA, Yakubu Arikya

UDOFIA, Emmanuel Kenneth
ABDULRAHMAN, Yakub
ELISHA, Prince Kafe

MUSA, Ibrahim Hassan

TAHIR, Abdulhafiz Adamu
SULEIMAN, Amina

ALIYU, Khalid Yahaya
OLAROTIMI, Oluwabunmi Victoria
DISU, Olawale Adedayo
ALAUSA, Lateefah

SAMSON, Joshua Oloruntobi
JONAH, Samuel

AMINU, Fadlillah Imam
TIJANI, Simbiat Ahuoiza
AMADDIN, Mubarak Osayomwabo
RAPHAEL, Thaddeus Nzedeno

UBALE, Uzefa Muhammed

08134673671
07068530474
07063032841
08139720425
07056987303
08103121392
08067187748
07061291540
08189276648
09020542314
07038157722
08094588122
07015500652
08181976650
07031572115
09027519253
08030830963
07030194207
08026137081
09093685965
08170582095
08032876065
07067892769
07067276040
09029757200
08175771450
08161191514

08031835485

Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Diploma in Computer System Engineering



103.

104.

S/N

10.
11.
12.
13.
14.
16.
17.
18.
19.
20.

21.

D15CSE1065

D15CSE1076

Matric Number

D14CSC1039
D14CSC1050
D14CSC1079
D14CSC1137
D14CSC1157
D14CSC1170
D14CSC1237
D14CSE1026
D14CSE1054
D14CSE1101
D15CSC1002
D15CSC1004
D15CSC1005
D15CSC1012
D15CSC1019
D15CSC1020
D15CSC1035
D15CSC1043
D15CSC1048

D15CSC1054

IDRIS, Abdulrauf

ADO, Muhammad Auwal

Names
AHMED, Nuhu Enessi
MUSA, Umar Bahago
ALIYU, Sani
SHAMAKI, Alheri
YAKUBU, Hadiza Aminu
USMAN, Bishir
ABDUL, Ahmed Ibrahim
SALIHU, Abdulhakeem Omeiza
ABUBAKAR, Ibrahim Abdullahi
IDRIS, Hassan Usman
MAGAJI, Ahmed
JAMIU, Kamilat Taiwo folashade
OLAIYA, Habeeb
JOHN, Ajuma Victoria
ABBAS, Taslimah Datti
MUHAMMAD, Shafiu
ABDULHAMID, Sahal
ABDULLAHI, Aliyu Haruna
ALKALI, Haruna Zubairu

IBRAHIM, Nazifi

08176423849

08169052764

ENROLLMENT FOR DCS105 Labs

Lab2 by SALAHUDEEN, Ridwan

GSM Number

08033180652

07039412210

08130407474

09034330592

08103500207

08065280769

08099022418

08164492212

08131675257

08064603347

08160386149

08165314499

08065111177

08143387483

08033026375

08032372067

07062712646

08033109350

08147227442

08067278820

Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Department

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science

Diploma in Computer Science

Download (Excel)
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22.

23.

24.

25.

26.

27.

28.

29.

30.

32.

33.

34.

35.

36.

37.

38.

39.

40.

41.

D15CSC1055
D15CSC1060
D15CSC1062
D15CSC1069
D15CSC1077
D15CSC1089
D15CSC1095
D15CSC1099
D15CSC1100
D15CSC1104
D15CSE1008
D15CSE1032
D15CSE1039
D15CSE1044
D15CSE1045
D15CSE1046
D15CSE1047
D15CSE1055

D15CSE1062

AYODELE, Korede Joseph
OGBU, Eunice Olasi

SA'IDU, Khadija Sabo
ABDULKADIR, Munaya
MUSTAPHA, Faiza

FADARE, Emmanuel Ayodele
UMAR, Yakubu

ANSELEM, Chidima

EZE, Gideon Emeka
HASSAN, Fatima Yusuf
AYUBA, Adam

MUSA, lbrahim Hassan
BELLO, Usman

OLAROTIMI, Oluwabunmi Victoria
DISU, Olawale Adedayo
ALAUSA, Lateefah

MUSA, Ahmad

AMEENU, Fahad lbrahim

UBALE, Uzefa Muhammed

08100287398
09050366629
09036134214
08037882211
09021867155
07038541822
09030723114
09039154821
09022174402
07068482722
07068016837
07031572115
80132952726
08026137081
09093685965
08170582095
08033845526
08162507008

08031835485

Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer Science
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering
Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Diploma in Computer System Engineering

Download (Excel)
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